Positronic Industries
connectpositronic.com
WIN-D
Win-DD
Series
ENVIRONMENTAL
D-SUBMINIATURE, IMPROVED
UNIBODY DESIGN

WDD Series Connector Variants
26 - Female only*
ORDERING INFORMATION - CODE NUMBERING SYSTEM
Specify Complete Connector By Selecting An Option From Step 1 Through 8
For Systems 1 & 2 Enclosure Mounted Connectors
WD and WDD Series
NOTE: If compliance to environmental
legislation is not required, this step will not be
used. Example: SGM26FSCN00J0
NORTH AMERICAN LOCATIONS
UNITED STATES, Springfield, Missouri, Corporate Headquarters
Factory Sales and Engineering Offices (800) 641-4054
PUERTO RICO, Ponce Factory
Factory Sales and Engineering Offices (800) 641-4054
MEXICO
Factory Sales and Engineering Offices (800) 872-7674
CANADA
Factory Sales and Engineering Offices (800) 327-8272
ASIA/PACIFIC LOCATIONS
SINGAPORE, Asia/Pacific Headquarters
Factory Sales and Engineering Offices (65) 6842-1419
ASIA, Direct Sales Offices
Taiwan Sales Office   (88) 62-2937-8775
China Sales Office (86) 755-2643-7578
Korea Sales Office (82) 31-909-8047/8
JAPAN
Sales and Engineering Offices (81) 3-5812-7720
INDIA
Factory Sales and Engineering Offices (91) 20-2439-4810
ASIA/PACIFIC, Technical Agents
Technical Agents in Malaysia, Australia, New Zealand, Philippines,
Hong Kong, Vietnam, Thailand
EUROPEAN LOCATIONS
FRANCE, Auch Factory, European Headquarters
Factory Sales and Engineering Offices 33 (0)5 62 63 44 91
EUROPE, Direct Sales Offices
Northern France Sales Office 33 (0)1 45 88 13 88
Southern France Sales Office 33 (0)4 67 72 80 28
Italy Sales Office 39 (0)2 54 116 106
Northern Germany Sales Office 49 (0)30 34 504 307
Southern Germany Sales Office 49 (0)2351 63 47 39
EUROPE, Technical Agents
Technical Agents in Austria, Benelux, Eastern Europe Countries, Greece,
Ireland, Scandinavia, Spain, Switzerland and the United Kingdom
MIDEAST, Technical Agents
Technical Agents in Israel and Turkey
POSITRONIC INDUSTRIES, INC.
423 N Campbell Ave • PO Box 8247 • Springfield, MO  65801
Tel (417) 866-2322 • Fax (417) 866-4115 • Toll Free (800) 641-4054
POSITRONIC INDUSTRIES, S.A.S.
Zone Industrielle d’Engachies • 46 Route d’Engachies
France 32020 Auch Cedex 9
Telephone 33 (0)5 62 63 44 91 • Fax 33 (0)5 62 63 51 17
POSITRONIC ASIA PTE LTD.
3014A Ubi Road 1 #07-01 • Singapore 408703
Telephone (65) 6842 1419 • Fax  (65) 6842 1421
w w w . c o n n e c t p o s i t r o n i c . c o m